
25º CamBOr - Longo
Santa Maria - RS 24.8.2024

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Anderson Prado Andrade
Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria
Course : H40A
Distance : 6000m (Climbing 230m)
Time : 1:28:14 (14'42"/km)

3/6 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Valker Araújo Dos Santos 1:08:27
2. Rafael De Oliveira Jaques Jardim 1:18:48

1. 108 00:07:42 335m 22'59"/km
2. 103 00:16:57 00:24:39 989m 17'08"/km
3. 130 00:03:29 00:28:08 153m 22'46"/km
4. 101 00:02:55 00:31:03 110m 26'31"/km
5. 128 00:06:05 00:37:08 353m 17'14"/km
6. 127 00:04:37 00:41:45 239m 19'19"/km
7. 62 00:03:06 00:44:51 123m 25'12"/km
8. 156 00:03:48 00:48:39 390m 9'45"/km
9. 80 00:07:20 00:55:59 464m 15'48"/km

10. 73 00:07:47 01:03:46 295m 26'23"/km
11. 152 00:02:12 01:05:58 240m 9'10"/km
12. 142 00:02:51 01:08:49 306m 9'19"/km
13. 32 00:05:11 01:14:00 177m 29'17"/km
14. 33 00:02:01 01:16:01 317m 6'22"/km
15. 146 00:01:36 01:17:37 113m 14'10"/km
16. 145 00:02:17 01:19:54 167m 13'40"/km
17. 43 00:01:28 01:21:22 207m 7'05"/km
18. 129 00:03:31 01:24:53 267m 13'10"/km
19. 72 00:01:26 01:26:19 200m 7'10"/km
20. 31 00:01:26 01:27:45 241m 5'57"/km
21. 999 00:00:29 01:28:14 120m 4'02"/km
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